Kenya 2017 Tentative Itinerary
Baylor University Men’s Choir



Sunday, May 14
Leave Waco

Monday, May 15
Arrive Nairobi
Lodging at Kajiji Guesthouse (on the campus of African International University)
Dinner
Meet friends and preview of tomorrow

Tuesday, May 16 
Leave Nairobi for Nakuru
Lunch at Lake Elementatia
Leave Lake
Arrive at Paul, Donna, and Josiah Tocco’s (Word Ablaze Ministries)
Dinner
Lodging in the Tocco’s compound

Wednesday, May 17
Leave early to travel to Marigat
Lunch en-route
Arrive early-afternoon at Kimngorom Secondary School
Visit School and interact with students
Concert for School
Dinner and Overnight in Marigat.

Thursday, May 18
Travel to St. Joseph Girls Boarding School
Concert and Day at School
Dinner and evening in Marigat

Friday, May 19
Leave for Komollion school after breakfast and spend the day at the Pokot village with some activities.
Lunch prepared by friends in Pokot village
Overnight in Marigat

Saturday, May 20 
Mid morning, Return to Nakuru
Stop for concerts en-route
Lunch en-route
Dinner at Tocco’s
Group meeting
Night at Tocco’s

Sunday, May 21 
Worship with CuCu’s congregation near Nakuru 
Lunch at CuCu’s home
Afternoon at CuCu’s
Evening with Tocco’s
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Leave Nakuru for Safari
Noonish – arrive at safari lodge, check in and proceed to lunch
Game drives in the late afternoon
Evening Group meeting

Tuesday, May 23
Game drives in the Maasai Mara (morning and evening)
Concert in the evening 
Group Meeting

Wednesday, May 24
Early morning game drive
Return to Nairobi from Safari
Snack lunches en route
Visit Maji Mazuri
Dinner and lodging at Kajiji guesthouse

Thursday, May 25
Visit the AIC Girls School in Kaijaido
Overnight in Kaijaido

Friday, May 26
Return to Nairobi
Visit Maasai Market
Visit Amani ya juu 
Visit Kazuri Bead Factory
Dinner and evening at Kajiji
Dancing and Drumming to follow dinner

Saturday, May 27 
Visit Maasai church and home
Lunch at Zippy and Daniel Sindiyo’s home

Sunday, May 28
Depart Kenya

Monday, May 29
Arrive back in the U.S.












